
Timetable Summer 2022

Date Time Duration Board Code Subject/component

Mon 9 May tbc 2h Pearson 21141K01 Engineering Comp 3 Part 1 (9-12 May practical)

Fri 13 May tbc 1h 30m Pearson 21141K02 Engineering Comp 3 Part 2 (written exam)

Mon 16 May AM 01:45 AQA 8062/13 & 15 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ & P1-5 Islam

Mon 16 May PM 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Tue 17 May AM 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Tue 17 May AM 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Tue 17 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Tue 17 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H

Wed 18 May AM 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Wed 18 May PM 00:35 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 1F German Listening (F) 

Wed 18 May PM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 1H German Listening (H) 

Wed 18 May PM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 3F German Reading (F) 

Wed 18 May PM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 3H German Reading (H) 

Thu 19 May AM 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA 11 History: Medicine in Britain

Thu 19 May PM 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper

Thu 19 May PM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1IN0 1H Italian Listening (H) 

Thu 19 May PM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1IN0 3H Italian Reading (H) 

Fri 20 May AM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Non Calculator (F) 

Fri 20 May AM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H) 

Fri 20 May AM 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21883G01 Animal Health

Fri 20 May Mid-AM 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21883G01 Animal Health (CLASH candidates)

Fri 20 May PM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 1H Chinese Listening (H) (Cantonese)

Fri 20 May PM 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 3H Chinese Reading (H) 

Mon 23 May AM 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Tue 24 May AM 00:35 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 1F French Listening (F) 

Tue 24 May AM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 1H French Listening (H) 

Tue 24 May AM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 3F French Reading (F) 

Tue 24 May AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 3H French Reading (H) 

Wed 25 May AM 00:50 AQA 8702/1M Eng Lit Paper 1-Modern Prose/Drama

Wed 25 May AM 00:50 AQA 8702/1N Eng Lit Paper 1-19th Century Novel



Thu 26 May AM 00:35 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 1F Spanish Listening (F) 

Thu 26 May AM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 1H Spanish Listening (H) 

Thu 26 May AM 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 3F Spanish Reading (F) 

Thu 26 May AM 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 3H Spanish Reading (H) 

Thu 26 May PM 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Fri 27 May AM 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 27 May AM 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 27 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Fri 27 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Fri 27 May PM 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Mon 06 Jun AM 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1CN0 4H Chinese Writing (H) 

Mon 06 Jun AM 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 4F German Writing (F) 

Mon 06 Jun AM 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1GN0 4H German Writing (H) 

Mon 06 Jun AM 01:15 OCR R018/01 Child Dev: Health Well-Being Wtn

Tue 07 Jun AM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator (F) 

Tue 07 Jun AM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator (H) 

Tue 07 Jun PM 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 08 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2

Thu 09 Jun AM 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA 31 History Weimar & Nazi Germany

Thu 09 Jun PM 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Thu 09 Jun PM 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 09 Jun PM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Thu 09 Jun PM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

Fri 10 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Mon 13 Jun AM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator (F) 

Mon 13 Jun AM 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator (H) 

Tue 14 Jun AM 01:00 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Tue 14 Jun PM 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1IN0 4H Italian Writing (H) 

Wed 15 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Wed 15 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Wed 15 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Wed 15 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Wed 15 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper



Thu 16 Jun AM 00:55 EDEXL/GCSE 1HIA B1 History: Anglo-Saxon and Norman

Thu 16 Jun PM 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 4F French Writing (F) 

Thu 16 Jun PM 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 4H French Writing (H) 

Fri 17 Jun AM 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 4F Spanish Writing (F) 

Fri 17 Jun AM 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 4H Spanish Writing (H) 

Fri 17 Jun PM 00:35 AQA 8688/LF Polish Listening Test Tier F

Fri 17 Jun PM 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H

Fri 17 Jun PM 00:45 AQA 8688/RF Polish Reading Test Tier F

Fri 17 Jun PM 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H

Mon 20 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Mon 20 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Mon 20 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Mon 20 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H

Mon 20 Jun PM 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C560UA0-1 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ

Tue 21 Jun Mid-AM 01:30 AQA 8236/W Dance Written Paper (CLASH candidate)

Tue 21 Jun PM 01:30 AQA 8236/W Dance Written Paper

Tue 21 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC/GCSE 5569UA0-1 Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: Onscreen

Wed 22 Jun AM 01:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written (Listening)

Thu 23 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Thu 23 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Thu 23 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Thu 23 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Mon 27 Jun AM 01:05 AQA 8688/WF Polish Writing Test Tier F

Mon 27 Jun AM 01:20 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H

Wed 29 Jun

Results release to candidates Thursday 25 August 2022

Where exams clash - arrangments will be made to deal with these

Contingency Day ( for all exam centres in England)


